Automation & Sanitization
REPLACEMENT PARTS
A
u
to
m
a
ti
o
n
AQUALOGIC
Part No. Description
GLX-PCB-MAIN Main PCB, AquaLogic
GLX-PCB-EXP PCB, Expansion Unit for PS-16
GLX-LOCAL-P-4 Display, Local, P-4
GLX-LOCAL-PS-4 Display, Local, PS-4
GLX-LOCAL-PS-8 Display, Local, PS-8
GLX-LOCAL-PS-16 Display, Local, PS-16
GLX-BASE-RF Wireless Antenna for AquaLogic
GLX-STDOFFPAK20  Display Standoff (Pack of 20)
GLX-ACT-CONN  Actuator Connector
PROLOGIC®
Part No. Description
GLX-PS-AQC Main PCB-PRO ProLogic® with AquaConnect Bundle

GLX-CTL-AR-PRO  Control Unit, AquaRite Pro
GLX-PCB-AR-PRO  Main PCB, AquaRite Pro
GLX-AR-PRO-MEM  Display, Membrane Key Pad, dead front
AQUARITE PRO®
AQUARITE
Desired Output %
AquaRite
SALT & SWIM® 3C
Part No. Description
SAS-CELL Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Cell
GLX-CTL-DIY Salt & Swim 3C Control Box
GLX-DIY-CORD  Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Power Cord
GLX-DIY-CABLE  Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Cell Cable
GLX-DIY-DOOR  Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Door
GLX-DIY-VESSEL Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Vessel
GLX-DIY-CCN15 1.5" Ring, Collar and Nut Set
GLX-DIY-CCN2 2" Ring, Collar and Nut Set
GLX-DIY-CUP Cell Cleaning Cup
GLX-DIY-ORING O-Ring for Salt Cell
GLX-DIY-UNION Salt & Swim 3C Pro Union Kit
Salt & Swim 3C
E-COMMAND®, E-COMMAND 4
Part No. Description
GLX-PCB-HPC-4 Main PCB, E-Command 4
GLX-HPC4-AQC  Main PCB E-Command 4 with AquaConnect Bundle
GLX-LOCAL-P-4 Display, Local, E-Command
GLX-PL-LOC-P-4  Display, Local, E-Command 4
GLX-RF-3B 3 Button Remote Control
Part No. Description
GLX-CTL-RITE  Control Unit, AquaRite
GLX-PCB-RITE  Main PCB, AquaRite
GLX-PCB-DSP  Display PCB, AquaRite
GLX-FLO-RPPAK10  Replacement Flow Switch (Pack of 10)
GLX-FLO-RP  Replacement Flow Switch – 15' cable (no tee)
GLX-FLO-RP-25  Replacement Flow Switch – 25' cable (no tee)
GLX-FLO-T  Flow Switch Tee
GLX-XFMR  Transformer
GLX-R-10PK  Rectifier (10 pack)
GLX-F20-10PK  20 Amp Glass Fuse (10 pack)
GLX-F20A-10PK  20 Amp Yellow Fuse (10 pack)
GLX-FUSE-20  Fuse Holder Kit
GLX-CELLSTAND Salt Cell Cleaning Stand
GLX-CELL-UNION Salt Cell Union – Tailpiece, Nut and O-Ring
GLX-CELL-PIPE Salt Cell Placeholder

BSX1PLUG2 PVC Vessel Drain Plug
SB2KIT Vessel O-Ring Kit
GVA-24 Valve Actuator
PSV3S2 3-Port Diverter Valve
HYDRORITE®
Part No. Description
GLX-CELL-3-W TurboCell, 15K gallons, 1 year warranty
GLX-CELL-5-W  TurboCell, 20K gallons, 1 year warranty
GLX-CELL-9-W TurboCell, 25K gallons, 1 year warranty
GLX-CELL-15-W  TurboCell, 40K gallons, 1 year warranty
TCELL925-W  Warranty Cell for TCELL925, 1 year warranty
TCELL940-W  Warranty Cell for TCELL940, 1 year warranty
GLX-CELL-PIPE Straight Pipe Placeholder for TurboCell
GLX-CELL-UNION 2" Cell Union Kit (1 each of nut, tailpiece, O-Ring)
GLX-CELL-5 TurboCell, 20K gallons, 3 year warranty
GLX-CELL-15-25 TurboCell, 40K gallons, 3 year warranty, 25 ft. cord
GLX-CELLSTAND Cleaning Stand for TurboCells
GLX-UNION-ORING TurboCell Union O-Ring (pack of 12)
SALT CHLORINATOR CELLS (for AquaRite®, AquaRite® Pro, AquaPlus®, ProLogic®, AquaLogic®)
Part No. Description

m
a
ti
o
n
Part No. Description
GLX-DRK  Rectifier Upgrade
GLX-FLO-RPPAK10  Replacement Flow Switch (Pack of 10)
GLX-FLO-RP  Flow Switch (15' cable, no tee)
GLX-FLO-RP-25  Flow Switch (25' cable, no tee)
GLX-FLO-T  Tee for Flow Switch
GLX-XFMR  Transformer
GLX-R-10PK  Rectifier (10 pack)
GLX-F20-10PK  Fuse Kit, 20A (10 pack) (for AquaRite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-F20A-10PK  Fuse Kit, 20A/yellow (10 pack) (all AquaLogic/Rite/Trol after 11/04)
GLX-F3A-10PK  Fuse Kit, 3A/violet (10 pack) (AquaLogic only)
GLX-FUSE-20  Fuse Holder Kit (fuse holder and wires for Rite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-PC-12-KIT  Temperature Sensor with 15' leads and hose clamp
GLX-RF-EXTEND  AQL2-BASE-RF extension 50'
GLX-RELAY  Relay, 3 H.P.
GLX-PWR-X  Power Supply, wall plug-in, for wireless remotes
 X = W (White), B (Black)
GLX-GVA-4SCR  Screws (4) for mounting GVA-24 Valve Actuator
GLX-FLO  Flow Switch (15' cable with tee)
GLX-FLO-25 Flow Switch (25' cable with tee)
GLX-TLOUTLET-20  120V/15 amp Twist Lock Pump Outlet
GLX-OUTLET-15A  120V/15 amp Pump Outlet
GLX-ELEC-KIT Chlorinator Hook-up, line voltage
GLX-POD-CHGR  Battery Charger for AquaPod